ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.38
0.25
5°
照片框
TOTAL:15.0mm
1X02:02WAY
1X40:40WAY
DIP:3.0mm
CONTACT:6.0mm
LEADFREE
HS-D150060030-1Xxx-LF
DIP180°
SERIES
      MATERIAL
HOUSING  :PBT，UL-94V0
CONTACT  :COPPER ALLOYS
PLATED   :GOLD FLASH
COLOR    :BLACK
SPECIFICATION
CURRENT              : 3A
OPERATING TEMPERAURE : -55°C TO +105°C
CONTACT RESISTANCE   : 20 MILLIOHMS MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000 MEGAOHMS MIN
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE    : 1000 V AC/minute
 2.54PH 雙塑  180°             H:2.54 1*XXPIN
CONTACTS
      1×11
   1×12
   1×13
   1×14
   1×15
   1×16
   1×17
   1×18
   1×19
   1×20
1×21
1×22
1×23
1×24
1×25
1×26
1×27
1×28
1×29
1×30
1×31
1×32
1×33
1×34
1×35
1×36
1×37
1×38
1×39
1×40
   1×02
   1×03
   1×04
   1×05
   1×06
   1×07
   1×08
   1×09
   1×10
0.64  SQ
A:  15.00  mm
B:   6.00  mm
C:   3.00  mm
D:   6.00  mm
2.54±0.15
Ø1.02
2.50±0.15
2.54±0.15
2.54×CONTACTS±0.40
2.54
2.54×(CONTACTS-1)
2.54×(CONTACTS-1)±0.20
2.54±0.10
A±0.25
B±0.25
D±0.25
C±0.25
PIN 1